Comp. #
341
102 AT2
105 CDR
101 CWO4
230 LTCOL
249 CWO02
119 ATC
211 EN1
120 MSCS
160 CUCM
286 LT
149 CWO02
371 CPL
134 MA1
180 FTC
351 SSGT
201 LT
287 AOC
245 AO1
154 OoM1
265 AT1
282 ATC
360 GYSGT

143

AT1

1997 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

ROGER
GARY L.
JAMES M.
NELSON H.
JOHN L.
PHILLIP E.
MICHAEL F.
DALE E.
MICHAEL R.
JERRY D.
THOMAS H
NORMAN C.
JERRY P
JOHN J.
BRUCE H.
RICKY D.
ASA

BILL C.
LUKE S.
WILLIAM H.
RICHARD

DOUGLAS H.

LARRY W.
DANIEL E.

Last name

CULBERTSON
PREBYL
ADELL
FOUCHER
STANLEY
RUCKS JR.
EVERT
FRANCISCO, JR
LEMKE
PULLENS
OSMUNSON
HAUGEN
DOMINGUEZ
NAGAZYNA
PIATT
STEWART
YAM
WRIGHT
DUNLAP
BRUNER
GARVEY
MILLER
ANDERSON
MORRISON

Service

USNR(T)
USNR
USNR
USA
uUsmc
USNR(T)
USNR(T)
USN (R)
USNR
USN
USN
USMC
USNR
USNR
uUsmC
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USMC
USN

RIFLE CLASS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

199
198
198
197
195
195
193
191
191
188
186
185
184
182
181
179
178
178
177
176
175
165
154
119

match 10
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